Untouchables

Bowgeos, & Pizes blakers
Denver 704-483-9737 Conover 828-695-9797

WE MAKE PIZZA WORTH COMING AFTER!

Hours of operation:

Summer Winter
Monday-Thursday 11 am- 9:30 pm 11 am- 9 pm
Friday 11 am- 10:30 pm 11 am- 11 pm
Saturday 11 am- 10 pm 11 am- 10 pm
Sunday 11:30 am- 9:30 pm 11:30 am- 9:30 pm

Family Pizza Buffet
All you can eat Pizza , Spaghetti , Wings , Garlic Bread , Dessert Pizza
& Choice of Salad or Soup
Adult Child 5- 12
Monday - Sunday 11AM -2 PM 7.25 4.99
Monday - Thursday 5PM - 8:30 PM 7.25 4.99
Friday - Saturday 5PM-9PM 7.50 4.99



Untouchables Pizza - Menu

SALADS & APPETIZERS

One trip salad bar

All you can eat salad bar

Basket of French fries

Cheese Sticks (with marinara sauce)

Bread Sticks (with marinara sauce)

Bread Sticks (with cheese)

Jalapeno Poppers

Bacon & Cheese Potato Skins (with sour cream)
Corn Nuggets

Quesadilla (with salsa & sour cream) Cheese
Chicken
Steak
Soup
Soup & Salad Bar
Potato Bar

Potato Bar & Salad Bar
Small Salad Bar to Go
Large Salad Bar to Go

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

(All served with French fries or Baked potato)
Gourmet Burger (1/2 Ib. with Swiss or American cheese)
Bacon Cheese Burger (1/2 Ib. with Swiss or American cheese)
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich (dipped in Hot or Mild sauce)
Steak Sandwich
Steak Sandwich (with Green Peppers, Onions and Mushrooms)
Chicken Tenders ( Honey Mustard, BBQ, or Sweet & Sour sauce)

Buffalo Tenders (Fried Chicken Tenders dipped in our famous wing sauce: Hot, Mild,
BBQ or Terryaki)

$3.75
$5.99
$1.99
$5.99
$4.49
$5.49
$5.99
$5.99
$5.29
$5.49
$6.49
$6.49
$3.99
$6.99
$3.99
$6.99
$3.99
$5.99

$5.50
$6.00
$6.25
$5.75
$6.25
$6.75
$6.00

$6.25



PIZZA

Individual Small Medium Large
ALL THE WAY $5.45 $10.55 $14.85 $18.35
Pepperoni, Black Olives, Canadian Bacon, Regular
Sausage, Beef, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers &
Cheese
THE UNTOUCHABLES REQUEST $5.25 $10.15 $13.65 $17.25
Canadian Bacon, Beef, Mushrooms, Green Peppers,
Onions & Cheese
PROHIBITION DELIGHT $5.25 $10.15 $13.65 $17.25
Pepperoni, Beef, Sausage, Mushrooms, Onions &
Cheese
VEGETARIAN $5.25 $10.15 $13.65 $17.25
Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Black Olives,
Tomatoes & Cheese
MEAT LOVERS $5.25 $10.15 $13.65 $17.25
Pepperoni, Regular Sausage, Italian Sausage, Beef,
Canadian Bacon & Cheese
DELUXE CHEESE $3.45 $6.35 $9.95 $12.15
ONE TOPPING $4.05 $7.35 $11.10 $13.45
TWO TOPPINGS $4.35 $8.25 $12.30 $14.65
THREE TOPPINGS $4.65 $9.25 $13.15 $15.85
EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING .75¢ $1.05 $1.35 $1.55

TOPPINGS

Pepperoni - Black Olives - Canadian Bacon - Regular Sausage - Italian Sausage - Beef - Onions -
Mushrooms - Green Peppers - Pineapple - Bacon Bits

"DEEP DISH OR THIN CRUST"
CHARGE FOR CARRY OUT BOX - .50¢

SPECIALTY PIZZAS
INDIVIDUAL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $5.45 $10.55 $14.90 $18.35
Chicken, BBQ, & Cheese
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PIZZA $5.45 $10.55 $14.90 $18.35

Steak, Green Peppers, Onions



BUFFALO WINGS
(Served with Bleu Cheese or Ranch Dressing and Celery)

HOT MILD BBQ TERRYAKI

6.... $3.25 12....$6.75 24....$12.99 50.... $24.99 100.... $41.99

SPAGHETTI

(With our own special sauce made with fresh tomatoes, mushrooms, onions, peppers, hamburger &
spices - All served with garlic bread)

Large Serving $4.75
Small Serving $4.00
Baked Spaghetti (with Mozzarella Cheese) $5.50
Lasagna (Home made every day) $6.00
CHILDREN'S MENU - (AGES 12 & UNDER)
Chicken Tenders with French fries $3.49
7" one topping pizza $3.49
Spaghetti $2.99
Salad $2.99
Soup $2.99
Corn Dog with French fries $2.99
DRINKS

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Mug Root Beer, Sierra Mist, Dr. Pepper, Cherry Soda, Tropicana
Lemonade, Sweet and Unsweetened Tea, Coffee

Mug 32-Oz. 2 - Liter
Soft Drinks 1.65 2.50 2.35
DRAFT BEER
Michelob Light, Bud Light
Mug Schooner Pitcher
Draft $2.45 $5.50 $7.49
BOTTLED BEER
Budweiser Bud Light Michelob Light
Miller Lite Miller Michelob
Icehouse Yueng Ling Corona

All Bottled Beer is $2.50



