

Denver 704-483-9737

Conover 828-695-9797

WE MAKE PIZZA WORTH COMING AFTER!

Hours of operation:	Summer	Winter	
Monday-Thursday	11 am- 9:30 pm	11 am- 9 pm	
Friday	11 am- 10:30 pm	11 am- 11 pm	
Saturday	11 am- 10 pm	11 am- 10 pm	
Sunday	11:30 am- 9:30 pm	11:30 am- 9:30 pm	

Family Pizza Buffet

All you can eat Pizza , Spaghetti , Wings , Garlic Bread , Dessert Pizza & Choice of Salad or Soup

	Adult	Child 5 - 12
11 AM - 2 PM	7.25	4.99
5 PM - 8:30 PM	7.25	4.99
5 PM - 9 PM	7.50	4.99
	5 PM - 8:30 PM	11 AM - 2 PM 7.25 5 PM - 8:30 PM 7.25

Untouchables Pizza - Menu

SALADS & APPETIZERS

One trip salad bar		\$3.75
All you can eat salad bar		\$5.99
Basket of French fries		\$1.99
Cheese Sticks (with marinara sauce)		\$5.99
Bread Sticks (with marinara sauce)		\$4.49
Bread Sticks (with cheese)		\$5.49
Jalapeno Poppers		\$5.99
Bacon & Cheese Potato Skins (with sour cream)		\$5.99
Corn Nuggets		\$5.29
Quesadilla (with salsa & sour cream)	Cheese	\$5.49
	Chicken	\$6.49
	Steak	\$6.49
Soup		\$3.99
Soup & Salad Bar		\$6.99
Potato Bar		\$3.99
Potato Bar & Salad Bar		\$6.99
Small Salad Bar to Go		\$3.99
Large Salad Bar to Go		\$5.99
BURGERS AND SANDWICHES		
(All served with French fries or Baked potato)		
Gourmet Burger (1/2 lb. with Swiss or American cheese)		\$5.50
Bacon Cheese Burger (1/2 lb. with Swiss or American cheese)		\$6.00
Grilled Chicken Sandwich		\$6.25
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich (dipped in Hot or Mild sauce)		\$5.75
Steak Sandwich		\$6.25
Steak Sandwich (with Green Peppers, Onions and Mushrooms)		\$6.75
Chicken Tenders (Honey Mustard, BBQ, or Sweet & Sour sauce)		\$6.00
Buffalo Tenders (Fried Chicken Tenders dipped in our famous wing sauce: Hot BBQ or Terryaki)	, Mild,	\$6.25

PIZZA

	Individual	Small	Medium	Large
ALL THE WAY	\$5.45	\$10.55	\$14.85	\$18.35
Pepperoni, Black Olives, Canadian Bacon, Regular Sausage, Beef, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers & Cheese				
THE UNTOUCHABLES REQUEST	\$5.25	\$10.15	\$13.65	\$17.25
Canadian Bacon, Beef, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions & Cheese				
PROHIBITION DELIGHT	\$5.25	\$10.15	\$13.65	\$17.25
Pepperoni, Beef, Sausage, Mushrooms, Onions & Cheese				
VEGETARIAN	\$5.25	\$10.15	\$13.65	\$17.25
Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Black Olives, Tomatoes & Cheese				
MEAT LOVERS	\$5.25	\$10.15	\$13.65	\$17.25
Pepperoni, Regular Sausage, Italian Sausage, Beef, Canadian Bacon & Cheese				
DELUXE CHEESE	\$3.45	\$6.35	\$9.95	\$12.15
ONE TOPPING	\$4.05	\$7.35	\$11.10	\$13.45
TWO TOPPINGS	\$4.35	\$8.25	\$12.30	\$14.65
THREE TOPPINGS	\$4.65	\$9.25	\$13.15	\$15.85
EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING	.75¢	\$1.05	\$1.35	\$1.55

Pepperoni - Black Olives - Canadian Bacon - Regular Sausage - Italian Sausage - Beef - Onions - Mushrooms - Green Peppers - Pineapple - Bacon Bits

TOPPINGS

"DEEP DISH OR THIN CRUST"

CHARGE FOR CARRY OUT BOX - .50¢

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

	INDIVIDUAL	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$5.45	\$10.55	\$14.90	\$18.35
Chicken, BBQ, & Cheese				
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PIZZA	\$5.45	\$10.55	\$14.90	\$18.35
Steak Green Penners Onions				

Steak, Green Peppers, Onions

BUFFALO WINGS

(Served with Bleu Cheese or Ranch Dressing and Celery)

НОТ	MILD BB		BBQ	TERRYAKI	
6 \$3.25	12 \$6.75	24 \$12.99	50 \$24.99	100 \$41.99	
		SPAGHETTI			
(With our own special sauce made with fresh tomatoes, mushrooms, onions, peppers, hamburger & spices - All served with garlic bread)					
Large Serving	·	J	,	\$4.75	
Small Serving				\$4.00	
Baked Spaghetti (with Mozzarella Cheese)			\$5.50		
Lasagna (Home made	every day)			\$6.00	
	CHILDREN'S	MENU - (AGES	12 & UNDER)		
Chicken Tenders with F	rench fries			\$3.49	
7" one topping pizza				\$3.49	
Spaghetti				\$2.99	
Salad				\$2.99	
Soup				\$2.99	
Corn Dog with French f	ries			\$2.99	
D : D: (D : M	(: D M D	DRINKS	W. (D. D.	O. O. I. T	
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Mug Root Beer, Sierra Mist, Dr. Pepper, Cherry Soda, Tropicana Lemonade, Sweet and Unsweetened Tea, Coffee					
	Muç		32-Oz.	2 - Liter	
Soft Drinks	1.65		2.50	2.35	
DRAFT BEER					
Michelob Light, Bud Light					
	Mug	;	Schooner	Pitcher	
Draft	\$2.45		\$5.50	\$7.49	
BOTTLED BEER					
Budweiser		Bud Light Michelob Light		Michelob Light	
Miller Lite		Miller	Miller Michelob		
Icehouse		Yueng Ling		Corona	
All Bottled Beer is \$2.50					